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	Description
	Gene Ratio
	p-value
	q-value
	Gene ID
	Count

	hsa04270
	Vascular smooth muscle contraction
	3/17
	0.002491
	0.110125
	72/5739/94274
	3

	hsa04640
	Hematopoietic cell lineage
	2/17
	0.017869
	0.315996
	1380/911
	2

	hsa01200
	Carbon metabolism
	2/17
	0.023676
	0.315996
	2731/8789
	2

	hsa00360
	Phenylalanine metabolism
	1/17
	0.035142
	0.315996
	259307
	1



